SPECIAL PURPOSE PRIVATE SCHOOLS 2014
ANDROSOCOGGIN LEARNING  & TRANSITION CTR
ANDROSOCOGGIN LEARNING & TRANSITION CTR
Brannen McGraw
Brad Ulmer
Assistant Director
Director
PO Box 1779
PO Box 1779
Lewiston, ME  04240
Lewiston, ME  04240
Director Email: brannen.mcgraw@becket.org
Director Email: brad.ulmer@becket.org
Ph: (207) 344-6226 Ext  Fax: (207) 344-6229
Ph: (207) 344-6226 Ext  Fax: (207) 344-6229
Adm Assist: Adria Salois
Adm Assist: Adria Salois
Adm Assist Email: Adria.salois@becket.org
Adm Assist Email: Adria.salois@becket.org
Adm Assist ph:
Adm Assist ph:
AUCOCISCO SCHOOL
CENTRAL MAINE LEARNING CENTER
Barbara Melnick
Brad Ulmer
Director
Director
126 Spurwink Avenue
P.O. Box 269
Cape Elizabeth, ME  04107-
Belgrade, ME  04917-
Director Email: bmelnick@aucociscoschool.org
Director Email: Brad.ulmer@becket.org
Ph: (207) 773-7323 Ext  Fax: (207) 773-6767
Ph: (207) 465-7985 Ext  Fax: (207) 465-7184
Adm Assist: Joan Jenkins
Adm Assist: Adria Salois
Adm Assist Email: adminassistant@aucociscoschool.org
Adm Assist Email: adria.salois@becket.org
Adm Assist ph:
Adm Assist ph: (207) 465-7985 x 101
FUTURE BUILDERS SCHOOL on THOMAS POND
GLENN STRATTON LEARNING CENTER

Anna Perkins
Patrick Young, M.Ed.
Director
Director
P.O. Box 159
P.O. Box 272, 33 Twin Pines Road
Hinckley, ME  04944-
Raymond, ME  04071-
Director Email: aperkins@gwh.org
Director Email: pyoung13@me.com
Ph: (207) 238-4228 Ext  Fax: (207) 238-4207
Ph: (207) 655-1000 Ext  Fax: (207) 655-1009
Adm Assist: Trudy Berry
Adm Assist: Cathy Young
Adm Assist Email: tberry@gwh.org
Adm Assist Email: cathy@futurebuildersschool.com
Adm Assist ph: (207) 238-4100
Adm Assist ph:
GRAHAM LAKE SCHOOL
MAPLESTONE SCHOOL
Denise Hamlin
Keith Davis
Director
Director
P.O. Box 787
PO Box 588
Ellsworth, ME  04605-
Acton, ME  04001
Director Email: denise.hamlin@kidspeace.org
Director Email: maplestone@metrocast.net
Ph: (207) 664-1275 Ext  Fax: (207) 667-4251
Ph: (207) 477-2829 Ext  Fax: (207) 477-2820
Adm Assist: Debra Geaghan
Adm Assist: Deb Mayo
Adm Assist Email: debra.geaghan@kidspeace.org
Adm Assist Email: maplestone@metrocast.net
Adm Assist ph: (207) 664-1237
Adm Assist ph:
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MARGARET MURPHY CENTER
MARGARET MURPHY CENTER
Jackie Pare
Michelle Hathaway
Assistant Director
Director
415 Rodman Road
415 Rodman Road
Auburn, ME  04210-
Auburn, ME  04210-
Director Email: jpare@jfmhomes.org
Director Email: mhathaway@jfmhomes.org
Ph: (207) 376-3022 Ext  Fax: (207) 376-3039
Ph: (207) 376-3022 Ext  Fax: (207) 376-3039
Adm Assist: Ashley Ward
Adm Assist: Ashley Ward
Adm Assist Email: award@jfmhomes.org
Adm Assist Email: award@jfmhomes.org
Adm Assist ph: (207) 376-3022
Adm Assist ph:
ME SPEC. ED/MH COLLABORATIVE SCHOOL
MORRISON CENTER
Erin Chase
Gwen Sartoris
Director
Director
41 Pineland Drive, Suite 200
60 Chamberlain Road
New Gloucester, ME  04260-
Scarborough, ME  04074
Director Email: echase@collaborativeschool.org
Director Email: gsartoris@morrison-maine.org
Ph: (207) 688-2253 Ext 103 Fax: (207) 688-4561
Ph: (207) 883-6680 Ext 127 Fax: (207) 883-6695
Adm Assist: Jennifer Malloy
Adm Assist: Tabitha Connors
Adm Assist Email: jmalloy@collaborativeschool.org
Adm Assist Email: tconnors@morrison-maine.org
Adm Assist ph: (207) 688-2253 x 132
Adm Assist ph: (207) 883-6680 x 143
NFI BEACON HOUSE
NFI DODGE HOUSE SCHOOL
Angela Merrill
Kurt Berger
Education Coord.
Director
P.O. Box 346
15 Wayside Avenue
Buxton, ME  04093-
Bridgton, ME  04009-
Director Email: amerrill@nafi.com
Director Email: kurtberger@nafi.com
Ph: (207) 727-5900 Ext  Fax: (207) 727-5801
Ph: (207) 647-4404 Ext  Fax: (207) 647-4170
Adm Assist: Pennie Libby
Adm Assist: Audrey Huot
Adm Assist Email: pennielibby@nafi.com
Adm Assist Email: audreyhuot@nafi.com
Adm Assist ph:
Adm Assist ph:
NFI RIVER BEND SCHOOL
NFI RIVER BEND SCHOOL
Darrin Charrier
Teresa Dickson
Assistant Director
Director
3895 West River Road
3895 West River Road
Sidney, ME  04330-
Sidney, ME  04330-
Director Email: darrincharrier@nafi.com
Director Email: teresadickson@nafi.com
Ph: (207) 547-4464 Ext  Fax: (207) 547-4686
Ph: (207) 547-4464 Ext  Fax: (207) 547-4686
Adm Assist: Traci Leigh
Adm Assist: Traci Leigh
Adm Assist Email: tracileigh@nafi.com
Adm Assist Email: tracileigh@nafi.com
Adm Assist ph:
Adm Assist ph:
NFI STETSON RANCH SCHOOL
OPPORTUNITY TRAINING CENTER
Joanna Campbell
Paula Perkins
Director
Director
160 LaPoint Road
25 Lombard Street
Stetson, ME  04488-
Presque Isle, ME  04769-
Director Email: joannacampbell@nafi.com
Director Email: pperkins@ainop.com
Ph: (207) 296-2487 Ext  Fax: (207) 296-2487
Ph: (207) 554-4518 Ext  Fax: (207) 554-4530
Adm Assist: Carla Miller
Adm Assist: Tracy LeVassuer
Adm Assist Email: carlamiller@nafi.com
Adm Assist Email: tlevasseur@ainop.com
Adm Assist ph:
Adm Assist ph: (207) 764-0134 x 114
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PROVIDENCE'S MERRY MEETING CENTER
PROVIDENCE'S MERRY MEETING CENTER
Corinne Whitling Walker
Dr. Jamie Pratt
Reg. Clinical Director
Director
16 Burbank Avenue
16 Burbank Avenue
Brunswick, ME  04011
Brunswick, ME  04011
Director Email: cwhitlingwalker@provcorp.com
Director Email: jpratt@provcorp.com
Ph: (207)789-3500 Ext  Fax: (207) 373-3806
Ph: (207)789-3500 Ext  Fax: (207)373-3806
Adm Assist: Rachel Garland
Adm Assist: Rachel Garland
Adm Assist Email: rgarland@provcorp.com
Adm Assist Email: rgarland@provcorp.com
Adm Assist ph:
Adm Assist ph:
RENAISSANCE SCHOOL
SACO ISLAND SCHOOL
Karen Ropes
Fred Brown
Director
School Director
15 Sacred Heart Place
638 Elm St., P.O. Box 516
Auburn, ME  04210-
Biddeford, ME  04005-
Director Email: kropes@stmarysmaine.com
Director Email: fred@jpssis2.com
Ph: (207) 777-4175 Ext  Fax: (207) 786-2221
Ph: (207) 283-1435 Ext  Fax: (207) 283-2790
Adm Assist: Tammy Smith
Adm Assist: Jennifer LeMote
Adm Assist Email: tsmith@stmarysmaine.com
Adm Assist Email: jen@jpssis2.com
Adm Assist ph:
Adm Assist ph:
SETON SCHOOL
SPRING HARBOR ACADEMY
David Heath
Ann Nunery
Director
Director
1 Free Street
123 Andover Road
Camden, ME  04843
Westbrook, ME  04092
Director Email: dheath.Setonschool@gmail.com
Director Email: anunery@springharbor.org
Ph: (207) 236-3319 Ext  Fax: (207) 236-3319
Ph: (207) 842-6579 Ext  Fax: (207) 761-2238
Adm Assist: Catherine Fox
Adm Assist: Jill Taylor
Adm Assist Email: cfox.setonschool@gmail.com
Adm Assist Email: TAYLOJ7@springharbor.org
Adm Assist ph:
Adm Assist ph:
SPURWINK - CORNVILLE
SPURWINK -GLICKMAN ACADEMY
Reva Mathieu-Sher
James Temple
Director
Director
32 Spurwink Lane
587 Ocean Avenue
Cornville, ME  04976-
Portland, ME  04103-
Director Email: rsher@spurwink.org
Director Email: jtemple@spurwink.org
Ph: (207) 858-0252 Ext  Fax: (207) 858-0276
Ph: (207) 871-1582 Ext  Fax: (207) 871-9276
Adm Assist: Kim Keaten
Adm Assist: Melanie Stinson
Adm Assist Email: kkeaten@spurwink.org
Adm Assist Email: mstinson@spurwink.org
Adm Assist ph:
Adm Assist ph:
SPURWINK -LEWISTON/AUBURN
SPURWINK SERVICES (HD QRTS)
Lisa Greenwood
Pamela Sperry
Assist. Director
Director
581 Sabattus Street
899 Riverside Street
Lewiston, ME  04240-
Portland, ME  04103-
Director Email: lgreenwood@spurwink.org
Director Email: psperry@spurwink.org
Ph: (207) 795-0419 Ext  Fax: (207) 795-0485
Ph: (207) 871-1200 Ext  Fax: (207) 871-1232
Adm Assist: Shannon Allen
Adm Assist: Karen Hall
Adm Assist Email: sallen@spurwink.org
Adm Assist Email: khall@spurwink.org
Adm Assist ph:
Adm Assist ph:
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SPURWINK-BRUNSWICK
SPURWINK-CASCO
Erin Cassidy
Susan Magee
Assistant Director
Director
675 Old Portland Road
P.O. Box 249, 1002 Meadow Road
Brunswick, ME  04011-
Casco, ME  04015-
Director Email: ecassidy@spurwink.org
Director Email: smagee@spurwink.org
Ph: (207) 725-9117 Ext  Fax: (207) 725-9131
Ph: (207) 627-6915 Ext  Fax: (207) 627-7155
Adm Assist: Russ LaFlamme
Adm Assist: Debbie Hanley
Adm Assist Email: rlaflamme@spurwink.org
Adm Assist Email: dhanley@spurwink.org
Adm Assist ph:
Adm Assist ph:
SPURWINK-CHELSEA
SPURWINK-CHELSEA
Karla Busmanis
Martin Donlon
Assistant Director
Director
31 Spurwink Drive
31 Spurwink Drive
Chelsea, ME  04330-
Chelsea, ME  04330-
Director Email: kbusmanis@spurwink.org
Director Email: mdonlon@spurwink.org
Ph: (207) 582-7686 Ext  Fax: (207) 582-7688
Ph: (207) 582-7686 Ext  Fax: (207) 582-7688
Adm Assist: Robin Jackson
Adm Assist: Robin Jackson
Adm Assist Email: robinjackson@spurwink.org
Adm Assist Email: robinjackson@spurwink.org
Adm Assist ph:
Adm Assist ph:
STILLWATER ACADEMY
SWEESTER -SACO
Marvin Overlock
Stacey Scott
Director
Director
26 Acme Road
50 Moody Street
Brewer, ME  04412
Saco, ME  04072-
Director Email: moverlock@chcs-me.org
Director Email: sscott@sweetser.org
Ph: (207) 922-4731 Ext  Fax: (207) 989-9802
Ph: (207) 294-4949 Ext  Fax: (207) 294-4940
Adm Assist: Sarah Jandreau-Morin
Adm Assist: Betty Hood
Adm Assist Email: sjandreau-morin@chcs-me.org
Adm Assist Email: bhood@sweetser.org
Adm Assist ph: (207) 922-4734
Adm Assist ph:
SWEETSER- BELFAST
Eslie Parquette
Director
9 School Street
Belfast, ME  04915-
Director Email: eparquette@sweetser.org
Ph: (207) 930-2900 Ext  Fax: (207) 930-2920
Adm Assist: Cindy Zito
Adm Assist Email: czito@sweetser.org
Adm Assist ph:
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